28T

pay 5AE
299.01 - 300
298.01-299
297.01 - 298
296.01 - 297
295.01 - 296
294.01 - 295
293.01-294
292.01-293
291.01-292
290.01 - 291
289.01-290
288.01 - 289
287.01 - 288
286.01 - 287
285.01 - 286
284.01 - 285
283.01-284
282.01-283
281.01-282
280.01 - 281
279.01-280
278.01-279
277.01-278
276.01-277
275.01-276
274.01-275
273.01-274
272.01-273
271.01-272
270.01 - 271
269.01 - 270
268.01 - 269
267.01 - 268
266.01 - 267
265.01 - 266
264.01 - 265
263.01 - 264
262.01 - 263
261.01 - 262
260.01 - 261
259.01 - 260
258.01 - 259
257.01 - 258
256.01 - 257
255.01 - 256
254.01 - 255
253.01-254
252.01-253
251.01-252
250.01 - 251

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
15 0.08%
11 0.06%
8 0.04%
5 0.03%
12 0.07%
9 0.05%
13 0.07%
11 0.06%
13 0.07%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
33 0.18%
27 0.15%
22 0.12%
22 0.12%
32 0.17%
26 0.14%
30 0.16%
30 0.16%
35 0.19%
37 0.20%
31 0.17%
35 0.19%
39 0.21%
43 0.23%
44 0.24%

148 e~ B L8 »§
B pesagrEkiAiti
SR E SFEY s EY CRKFBALE

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 249.01 - 250 41 0.22% 715 3.90%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 248.01-249 54 0.29% 769 4.20%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 247.01-248 53 0.29% 822 4.49%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 246.01 - 247 48 0.26% 870 4.75%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 245.01-246 52 0.28% 922 5.03%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 244.01-245 50 0.27% 972 5.31%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 243.01-244 48 0.26% 1020 5.57%
0 0.00% 18317  100.00% 242.01-243 58 0.32% 1078 5.89%
1 0.01% 18317  100.00% 241.01-242 50 0.27% 1128 6.16%
1 0.01% 18316 99.99%  240.01 - 241 55 0.30% 1183 6.46%
1 0.01% 18316 99.99% 239.01-240 56 0.31% 1239 6.76%
1 0.01% 18316 99.99% 238.01-239 59 0.32% 1298 7.09%
5 0.03% 18316 99.99% 237.01-238 46 0.25% 1344 7.34%
7 0.04% 18312 99.97% 236.01-237 65 0.35% 1409 7.69%
8 0.04% 18310 99.96% 235.01-236 68 0.37% 1477 8.06%
1" 0.06% 18309 99.96% 234.01-235 74 0.40% 1551 8.47%
12 0.07% 18306 99.94% 233.01-234 75 0.41% 1626 8.88%
15 0.08% 18305 99.93% 232.01-233 61 0.33% 1687 9.21%
17 0.09% 18302 99.92% 231.01-232 81 0.44% 1768 9.65%

22 0.12% 18300 99.91% 230.01 - 231 76 0.41% 1844 10.07%
25 0.14% 18295 99.88% 229.01-230 84 0.46% 1928 10.53%
27 0.15% 18292 99.86% 228.01-229 59 0.32% 1987 10.85%
42 0.23% 18290 99.85% 227.01-228 85 0.46% 2072 11.31%
53 0.29% 18275 99.77% 226.01-227 72 0.39% 2144 11.70%
61 0.33% 18264 99.71% 225.01-226 92 0.50% 2236 12.21%
66 0.36% 18256 99.67% 224.01-225 83 0.45% 2319 12.66%
78 0.43% 18251 99.64% 223.01-224 93 0.51% 2412 13.17%
87 0.47% 18239 99.57% 222.01-223 116 0.63% 2528 13.80%
100 0.55% 18230 99.53% 221.01-222 82 0.45% 2610 14.25%
M 0.61% 18217 99.45% 220.01 - 221 88 0.48% 2698 14.73%
124 0.68% 18206 99.39% 219.01-220 105 0.57% 2803 15.30%
140 0.76% 18193 99.32% 218.01-219 97 0.53% 2900 15.83%
155 0.85% 18177 99.24% 217.01-218 M 0.61% 3011 16.44%
170 0.93% 18162 99.15% 216.01-217 107 0.58% 3118 17.02%
188 1.03% 18147 99.07% 215.01-216 85 0.46% 3203 17.49%
221 1.21% 18129 98.97% 214.01-215 106 0.58% 3309 18.07%
248 1.35% 18096 98.79% 213.01-214 98 0.54% 3407 18.60%
270 1.47% 18069 98.65% 212.01-213 83 0.45% 3490 19.05%
292 1.59% 18047 98.53% 211.01-212 94 0.51% 3584 19.57%
324 1.77% 18025 98.41% 210.01-211 97 0.53% 3681 20.10%
350 1.91% 17993 98.23% 209.01-210 82 0.45% 3763 20.54%
380 2.07% 17967 98.09% 208.01-209 92 0.50% 3855 21.05%
410 2.24% 17937 97.93% 207.01-208 93 0.51% 3948 21.55%
445 2.43% 17907 97.76% 206.01 - 207 112 0.61% 4060 22.17%
482 2.63% 17872 97.57% 205.01- 206 92 0.50% 4152 22.67%
513 2.80% 17835 97.37% 204.01- 205 130 0.71% 4282 23.38%
548 2.99% 17804 97.20% 203.01 - 204 112 0.61% 4394 23.99%
587 3.20% 17769 97.01% 202.01- 203 79 0.43% 4473 24.42%
630 3.44% 17730 96.80% 201.01-202 114 0.62% 4587 25.04%
674 3.68% 17687 96.56%  200.01 - 201 109 0.60% 4696 25.64%

UN: Q=T
17643 96.32%
17602 96.10%
17548 95.80%
17495 95.51%
17447 95.25%
17395 94.97%
17345 94.69%
17297 94.43%
17239 94.11%
17189 93.84%
17134 93.54%
17078 93.24%
17019 92.91%
16973 92.66 %
16908 92.31%
16840 91.94%
16766 91.53%
16691 91.12%
16630 90.79%
16549 90.35%
16473 89.93%
16389 89.47%
16330 89.15%
16245 88.69%
16173 88.30%
16081 87.79%
15998 87.34%
15905 86.83%
15789 86.20%
15707 85.75%
15619 85.27%
15514 84.70%
15417 84.17%
15306 83.56 %
15199 82.98%
15114 82.51%
15008 81.93%
14910 81.40%
14827 80.95%
14733 80.43%
14636 79.90%
14554 79.46%
14462 78.95%
14369 78.45%
14257 77.83%
14165 77.33%
14035 76.62%
13923 76.01%
13844 75.58%
13730 74.96%



28T

pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151

BB LA DREAE SR B2 CEFBAE
e MRy BEt

A& Hotk
101 0.55%
102 0.56%
98 0.54%
85 0.46%
97 0.53%
97 0.53%
98 0.54%
115 0.63%
85 0.46%
M 0.61%
90 0.49%
91 0.50%
89 0.49%
108 0.59%
99 0.54%
110 0.60%
102 0.56%
104 0.57%
76 0.41%
115 0.63%
97 0.53%
105 0.57%
99 0.54%
112 0.61%
M 0.61%
110 0.60%
101 0.55%
114 0.62%
17 0.64%
M 0.61%
119 0.65%
99 0.54%
104 0.57%
100 0.55%
106 0.58%
122 0.67%
119 0.65%
121 0.66%
119 0.65%
M 0.61%
116 0.63%
104 0.57%
108 0.59%
123 0.67%
127 0.69%
115 0.63%
122 0.67%
116 0.63%
115 0.63%
133 0.73%

N
4797

4899
4997
5082
5179
5276
5374
5489
5574
5685
5775
5866
5955
6063
6162
6272
6374
6478
6554
6669
6766
6871
6970
7082
7193
7303
7404
7518
7635
7746
7865
7964
8068
8168
8274
8396
8515
8636
8755
8866
8982
9086
9194
9317
9444
9559
9681
9797
9912
10045

BTtk
26.19%
26.75%
27.28%
27.74%
28.27%
28.80%
29.34%
29.97%
30.43%
31.04%
31.53%
32.02%
32.51%
33.10%
33.64%
34.24%
34.80%
35.37%
35.78%
36.41%
36.94%
37.51%
38.05%
38.66%
39.27%
39.87%
40.42%
41.04%
41.68%
42.29%
42.94%
43.48%
44.05%
44.59%
45.17%
45.84%
46.49%
47.15%
47.80%
48.40%
49.04%
49.60%
50.19%
50.87%
51.56%
52.19%
52.85%
53.49%
54.11%
54.84%

EDEIE D Bat

N
13621

13520
13418
13320
13235
13138
13041
12943
12828
12743
12632
12542
12451
12362
12254
12155
12045
11943
11839
11763
11648
11551
11446
11347
11235
11124
11014
10913
10799
10682
10571
10452
10353
10249
10149
10043
9921

9802

9681

9562

9451

9335

9231

9123

9000

8873

8758

8636

8520

8405

[Epaew
74.36%
73.81%
73.25%
72.72%
72.26%
71.73%
71.20%
70.66%
70.03%
69.57%
68.96%
68.47%
67.98%
67.49%
66.90%
66.36%
65.76%
65.20%
64.63%
64.22%
63.59%
63.06%
62.49%
61.95%
61.34%
60.73%
60.13%
59.58%
58.96 %
58.32%
57.711%
57.06%
56.52%
55.95%
55.41%
54.83%
54.16%
53.51%
52.85%
52.20%
51.60%
50.96 %
50.40%
49.81%
49.13%
48.44%
47.81%
47.15%
46.51%
45.89%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
128 0.70%
145 0.79%
142 0.78%
132 0.72%
144 0.79%
137 0.75%
136 0.74%
137 0.75%
140 0.76%
137 0.75%
145 0.79%
131 0.72%
139 0.76%
163 0.89%
138 0.75%
152 0.83%
168 0.92%
125 0.68%
131 0.72%
133 0.73%
142 0.78%
147 0.80%
142 0.78%
129 0.70%
116 0.63%
156 0.85%
143 0.78%
166 0.91%
147 0.80%
133 0.73%
132 0.72%
126 0.69%
129 0.70%
150 0.82%
144 0.79%
149 0.81%
135 0.74%
120 0.66%
109 0.60%
104 0.57%
M 0.61%
107 0.58%
106 0.58%
104 0.57%
88 0.48%
110 0.60%
105 0.57%
88 0.48%
105 0.57%
100 0.55%

RS Bat

A& Hote

10173 55.54%
10318 56.33%
10460 57.11%
10592 57.83%
10736 58.61%
10873 59.36%
11009 60.10%
11146 60.85%
11286 61.61%
11423 62.36%
11568 63.15%
11699 63.87%
11838 64.63%
12001 65.52%
12139 66.27%
12291 67.10%
12459 68.02%
12584 68.70%
12715 69.42%
12848 70.14%
12990 70.92%
13137 71.72%
13279 72.50%
13408 73.20%
13524 73.83%
13680 74.68%
13823 75.47%
13989 76.37%
14136 77.17%
14269 77.90%
14401 78.62%
14527 79.31%
14656 80.01%
14806 80.83%
14950 81.62%
15099 82.43%
15234 83.17%
15354 83.82%
15463 84.42%
15567 84.99%
15678 85.59%
15785 86.18%
15891 86.76%
15995 87.32%
16083 87.80%
16193 88.40%
16298 88.98%
16386 89.46%
16491 90.03%
16591 90.58%

D EIE D BaT

N
8272

8144
7999
7857
7725
7581
7444
7308
7171
7031
6894
6749
6618
6479
6316
6178
6026
5858
5733
5602
5469
5327
5180
5038
4909
4793
4637
4494
4328
4181
4048
3916
3790
3661
3511
3367
3218
3083
2963
2854
2750
2639
2532
2426
2322
2234
2124
2019
1931
1826

[Epaew
45.16%
44.46%
43.67%
42.89%
42.17%
41.39%
40.64%
39.90%
39.15%
38.39%
37.64%
36.85%
36.13%
35.37%
34.48%
33.73%
32.90%
31.98%
31.30%
30.58%
29.86%
29.08%
28.28%
27.50%
26.80%
26.17%
25.32%
24.53%
23.63%
22.83%
22.10%
21.38%
20.69%
19.99%
19.17%
18.38%
17.57%
16.83%
16.18%
15.58%
15.01%
14.41%
13.82%
13.24%
12.68%
12.20%
11.60%
11.02%
10.54%

9.97%



EE T P RfE SRNEAAE SKY BV ~EKEBALE

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
99.01- 100 87 0.47% 16678 91.05% 1726 942%  49.01-50 4 0.02% 18262 99.70% 59 0.32%
98.01-99 75 0.41% 16753 91.46% 1639 8.95%  48.01-49 2 0.01% 18264 99.71% 55 0.30%
97.01-98 76 0.41% 16829 91.88% 1564 8.54%  47.01-48 4 0.02% 18268 99.73% 53 0.29%
96.01 - 97 63 0.34% 16892 92.22% 1488 8.12%  46.01-47 2 0.01% 18270 99.74% 49 0.27%
95.01-96 65 0.35% 16957 92.58% 1425 7.78%  45.01-46 2 0.01% 18272 99.75% 47 0.26%
94.01-95 80 0.44% 17037 93.01% 1360 742%  44.01-45 1 0.01% 18273 99.76% 45 0.25%
93.01-94 80 0.44% 17117 93.45% 1280 6.99%  43.01-44 4 0.02% 18277 99.78% 44 0.24%
92.01-93 66 0.36% 17183 93.81% 1200 6.55%  42.01-43 2 0.01% 18279 99.79% 40 0.22%
91.01-92 53 0.29% 17236 94.10% 1134 6.19%  41.01-42 3 0.02% 18282 99.81% 38 0.21%
90.01-91 50 0.27% 17286 94.37% 1081 5.90%  40.01-41 2 0.01% 18284 99.82% 35 0.19%
89.01-90 58 0.32% 17344 94.69% 1031 5.63%  39.01-40 3 0.02% 18287 99.84% 33 0.18%
88.01-89 55 0.30% 17399 94.99% 973 531%  38.01-39 1 0.01% 18288 99.84% 30 0.16%
87.01-88 54 0.29% 17453 95.28% 918 501%  37.01-38 1 0.01% 18289 99.85% 29 0.16%
86.01 - 87 40 0.22% 17493 95.50% 864 4.72%  36.01-37 1 0.01% 18290 99.85% 28 0.15%
85.01- 86 39 0.21% 17532 95.71% 824 450%  35.01-36 1 0.01% 18291 99.86% 27 0.15%
84.01-85 51 0.28% 17583 95.99% 785 4.29%  34.01-35 1 0.01% 18292 99.86% 26 0.14%
83.01-84 49 0.27% 17632 96.26% 734 4.01% 33.01-34 1 0.01% 18293 99.87% 25 0.14%
82.01-83 41 0.22% 17673 96.48% 685 3.74%  32.01-33 1 0.01% 18294 99.87% 24 0.13%
81.01-82 48 0.26% 17721 96.75% 644 3.52%  31.01-32 1 0.01% 18295 99.88% 23 0.13%
80.01 - 81 37 0.20% 17758 96.95% 596 3.25%  30.01-31 1 0.01% 18296 99.89% 22 0.12%
79.01-80 28 0.15% 17786 97.10% 559 3.05%  29.01-30 2 0.01% 18298 99.90% 21 0.11%
78.01-79 38 0.21% 17824 97.31% 531 290%  28.01-29 2 0.01% 18300 99.91% 19 0.10%
77.01-78 27 0.15% 17851 97.46% 493 2.69%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 18301 99.91% 17 0.09%
76.01-77 33 0.18% 17884 97.64% 466 254%  26.01-27 0 0.00% 18301 99.91% 16 0.09%
75.01-76 30 0.16% 17914 97.80% 433 2.36%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 18302 99.92% 16 0.09%
74.01-75 21 0.11% 17935 97.91% 403 220% 24.01-25 0 0.00% 18302 99.92% 15 0.08%
73.01-74 21 0.11% 17956 98.03% 382 2.09%  23.01-24 1 0.01% 18303 99.92% 15 0.08%
72.01-73 26 0.14% 17982 98.17% 361 1.97%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 18303 99.92% 14 0.08%
71.01-72 25 0.14% 18007 98.31% 335 1.83% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 18303 99.92% 14 0.08%
70.01-71 26 0.14% 18033 98.45% 310 1.69%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 18303 99.92% 14 0.08%
69.01-70 22 0.12% 18055 98.57% 284 1.55%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 18303 99.92% 14 0.08%
68.01 - 69 20 0.11% 18075 98.68% 262 1.43% 18.01-19 1 0.01% 18304 99.93% 14 0.08%
67.01-68 8 0.04% 18083 98.72% 242 1.32% 17.01-18 2 0.01% 18306 99.94% 13 0.07%
66.01-67 14 0.08% 18097 98.80% 234 1.28%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1" 0.06%
65.01 - 66 17 0.09% 18114 98.89% 220 1.20% 15.01-16 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
64.01 - 65 16 0.09% 18130 98.98% 203 1.11%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
63.01 - 64 14 0.08% 18144 99.06% 187 1.02%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
62.01-63 16 0.09% 18160 99.14% 173 0.94%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1" 0.06%
61.01-62 5 0.083% 18165 99.17% 157 0.86% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
60.01-61 12 0.07% 18177 99.24% 152 0.83%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
59.01-60 16 0.09% 18193 99.32% 140 0.76% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
58.01-59 8 0.04% 18201 99.37% 124 0.68% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1" 0.06%
57.01-58 12 0.07% 18213 99.43% 116 0.63% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
56.01 - 57 10 0.05% 18223 99.49% 104 0.57% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
55.01 - 56 9 0.05% 18232 99.54% 94 0.51% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
54.01-55 6 0.03% 18238 99.57% 85 0.46% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1" 0.06%
53.01-54 2 0.01% 18240 99.58% 79 0.43% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
52.01-53 3 0.02% 18243 99.60% 77 0.42% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
51.01-52 7 0.04% 18250 99.63% 74 0.40% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18306 99.94% 1 0.06%
50.01 - 51 8 0.04% 18258 99.68% 67 0.37% 0.00-1 1 0.06% 18317  100.00% 1" 0.06%



